TUSCOLA COUNTY

COMBINED TOTALS
OFFICIAL RESULTS

VILLAGE TRUSTEE
FULL TERM 4 YEAR - VOTE FOR 3

'SHARON CURT 'ANDREW
TUSCOLA COUNTY BEAM ‘GRAPENTINE  SELICH
|

GENERAL ELECTION - NOVEMBER 8, 2022
VILLAGE OF MILLINGTON ~ TRUSTEE

'HERBERT

THOMPSON

MILLINGTON

TOWNSHIP

Precinct 1 , a2 62,
MILLINGTON ‘

TOWNSHIP

Precinct 2 117 70

102

126/

73

88

Tuscola County Total 229 132

228

161




