TUSCOLA COUNTY GENERAL ELECTION - NOVEMBER 8, 2022 VILLAGE OF MILLINGTON ~ TRUSTEE COMBINED TOTALS OFFICIAL RESULTS

VILLAGE TRUSTEE

FULL TERM 4 YEAR - VOTE FOR 3

	SHARON	CURT	ANDREW	HERBERT
TUSCOLA COUNTY	BEAM	GRAPENTINE	SELICH	THOMPSON
MILLINGTON				
TOWNSHIP				
Precinct 1	112	62	102	73
MILLINGTON				
TOWNSHIP				
Precinct 2	117	70	126	88
Tuscola County Total	229	132	228	161

Jodi Setting Country Ceux 11-16-22